Screw mount Cable Ties
Screw mount Cable Ties
Product
code
Length
L
Width
w
Max Bundle Hole
diameter
Min.Tensile
Strength
Pack
quantity
[mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [in] [mm] [kgs] [lbs] [pcs]
GWM-110M 110 4.3 2.5 0.10 22 0.9 3.2 8.1 18 100/1000
GWM-150I 150 5.9 3.6 0.14 32 1.3 4.2 18.2 40 100/1000
GWM-200ST 200 7.9 4.8 0.19 50 2.0 5.5 22.2 50 100/1000
GWM-300ST 300 11.8 4.8 0.19 76 3.0 5.5 22.2 50 100/1000
GWM-370ST 370 14.6 4.8 0.19 102 4.0 5.5 22.2 50 100
GWM-200HD 200 7.9 7.6 0.30 50 2.0 5.7 54.4 120 100
GWM-300HD 300 11.8 7.6 0.30 76 3.0 5.7 54.4 120 100
GWM-380HD 380 15.0 7.6 0.30 98 3.9 6.2 54.4 120 100